



TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK

Tryon Avenue Roadway Improvement
BID TABULATION

6/23/2020

540 Hudson Street, Hackensack NJ 07666 Tel:(201) 345-4647

				CCM (Carroccia Co.) CONTRACTING INC		DLS CONTRACTING		4 CLEAN-UP INC		NEW PRINCE CONCRETE		DIAMOND NVNJ		D&L PAVING CONTRACTORS		AJM CONTRACTORS INC	
Item	Description	Units	Contract Quantity	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$	UNIT \$	TOTAL \$
1	Construction Signs	SF	100	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
2	Breakaway Barricades	UNITS	15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$0.01	\$0.15	\$10.00	\$150.00
3	Reflectorized Drums	UNITS	20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$7.00	\$140.00
4	Traffic Cones	UNITS	30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$0.01	\$0.30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
5	Milling, 3" or less	SY	11,000	\$4.00	\$44,000.00	\$4.25	\$46,750.00	\$4.30	\$47,300.00	\$4.15	\$45,650.00	\$12.00	\$132,000.00	\$5.15	\$56,650.00	\$3.70	\$40,700.00
6	Hot Mixed Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	Tons	1,550	\$74.50	\$115,475.00	\$80.00	\$124,000.00	\$87.00	\$134,850.00	\$80.00	\$124,000.00	\$150.00	\$232,500.00	\$80.90	\$125,395.00	\$79.00	\$122,450.00
7	9" X 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	LF	800	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$34.00	\$27,200.00	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$32.00	\$25,600.00	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$32.00	\$25,600.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00
8	N-ECO Curb Piece	UNITS	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$370.00	\$1,480.00
9	Set Manhole Casting	UNITS	7	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1.00	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00
10	Concrete Sidewalk 4" thick	SY	275	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$80.00	\$22,000.00	\$82.00	\$22,550.00	\$85.00	\$23,375.00	\$108.00	\$29,700.00	\$110.00	\$30,250.00	\$80.00	\$22,000.00
11	Detectable Warning Surfaces	SY	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$310.00	\$6,200.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$280.00	\$5,600.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00
12	Traffic Markings, Lines, Long Life Thermo Plastic	LF	8,000	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.70	\$5,600.00	\$0.60	\$4,800.00	\$0.50	\$4,000.00	\$1.20	\$9,600.00	\$0.75	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	\$8,000.00
13	Traffic Markings, Symbols, Long Life Thermo Plas	SF	100	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$6.25	\$625.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$900.00
14	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting	UNITS	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
15	Concrete Driveway Reinforced, 6" Thick	SY	120	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$125.00	\$15,000.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00
16	Borrow Topsoil	CY	25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
17	Topsoil Spreading 4" Thick	SY	250	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
18	Fertilizing and Seeding Type A-3	SY	250	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.50	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$250.00
19	Asphalt Price Adjustment	Dollar	900	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$900.00
20	Fuel Price Adjustment	Dollar	500	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
Total Base Bid					\$245,051.65		\$246,276.65		\$255,297.00		\$251,445.00		\$483,206.90		\$273,202.35		\$248,920.00